
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 10B 

Week 9 Sunday, 13th – Wednesday, 16th of October, 2024 

Handbooks & Policies https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 

Reminders 

 Dear Parent/Guardian 

 

We’re happy to announce that our 1st Parent Teacher Conference will take place on Wednesday, 
16th of October. Expect further information in your e-School inbox soon. 

 

Other important dates:  

• KG1-2 Aquarium Trip: Our KG1 and KG2 students will be embarking on an exciting trip to 
the Aquarium on Tuesday, 15th of October. Please send your child with a school 
jacket/sweater as the aquarium can get chilly. 

• School Holiday: Thursday, October 17th. 

• Character Book Day: Character Book day will take place in Week 11. Expect further 
communication soon. 
 

Regards 

AIS Administration 

 Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 9:30 – 10:15 10:40 –11:25 
11:25 – 

12:10 
12:10 –12:55 

13:30 –

14:15 

Sunday Physics Lab Chemistry English Math Biology Islamic English 

Monday Saudi History 
Biology 

Lab 
English Math Physics Math Islamic 

Tuesday Islamic Biology 
Saudi 

History 
Chemistry Arabic English ICT 

Wednesday English Math 
Chemistry 

Lab 
Business/Design Math 

Physical 
Education 

Arabic 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Entitled, perspectives, 
interaction 

Probability, homozygous, heterozygous, phenotype, 
genotype, Punnet square, independent assortment 

خميص البطن،   الوجداني، ،تقبع
التنصيص أغراض الشعر،   

 

Weekly Quizzes 
Subject Day Topic Page Numbers  

Arabic Sunday  ٦٤-٦٢ علامات الترقيم  

Math Monday Vertex Form of a Quadratic Function   73-79 

English Tuesday The Doll’s House Worksheet 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Physics 

Lab 
Investigation 1: Electric Forces / Experience 2: Electric Fields  175  

2 Chemistry 
Volume 1 - Experience 3: Percent Composition and 

Empirical Formulas 
192-201  

3 English “Sonnet With Bird” - Analysis 214 -215 Reread the poem and 

underline key poetic devices 

4 Math Standard Form of a Quadratic Function     80-84 P.85 Q.5-6 

5 Biology Lesson 12.2. Applying Mendel’s Principles   383-384  

6 Islamic   الحديث الثاني والثالث  مراجعة ٣٠ص ٢٦   

7 English “Sonnet With Bird” - Perspective and Meaning 214-215  

 
 

Monday 

Perio
d 

Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Saudi History  التعاون لدول الخليج العربيةدعم تأسيس مجلس 52ص  5س 39   

2 Biology Lab Lesson 12.2. Applying Mendel’s Principles     385-387 
"Reading Check" 

page 385 

3 English “Elliptical” - Structure and Content PPT  

4 Math Standard Form of a Quadratic Function     80-84 P.86 Q.18-21 

5 Physics Investigation 1: Electric Forces / Experience 2: Electric Fields 176-177 Book p .175 ,#38 

6 Math Standard Form of a Quadratic Function     85  

7 Islamic ٣٣                                         مراجعة الحديث الرابع  

 
 



 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic   كريم تلاوة  قرآن    

2 Biology Lesson 12.2. Applying Mendel’s Principles   388  

3 Saudi History  52ص  6س 42 المملكة العربية السعودية والقضايا الإسلامية  

4 Chemistry Volume 1 - Experience 1: Modeling Chemical Reactions 216-222 
Question 30 

page 201 

5 Arabic  ٧٣-٧٠ علامات الترقيم  ٧٥ 

6 English “Elliptical” - Essential and Non-Essential Clauses PPT  

7 ICT 
Introduction to Web Development:  

Creating Tables: Merging Cells Using ColSpan & RowSpan 
PPT  

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English “Fences” - Themes 218 
Write a reflective response 

to how fences appear in 
their own lives. 

2 Math Standard Form of a Quadratic Function     86  

3 Chemistry Lab 
Volume 1 - Experience 1: Modeling Chemical 

Reactions 

216-

222 
 

4 Business/Design Advertising PPT  

5 Math Standard Form of a Quadratic Function     87 SAT/ACT Practice Q.30 P.87 

6 
Physical 

Education 
Exercises - Athletics-Long jump skill   

7 Arabic  ٧٨-٧٤ دلالات علامات الترقيم تاسعاً  ٧٦   

 
 


	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Weekly Quizzes
	Classwork/Homework

