





	Weekly Agenda	Grade 10B				
Week 9	Sunday, 13 <sup>th</sup> – Wednesday, 16 <sup>th</sup> of Octol	per, 2024				
Handbooks & Policies	Handbooks & Policies <a href="https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools">https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools</a>					
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar					
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-r	nenu/				
Reminders	Dear Parent/Guardian  We're happy to announce that our 1st Parent Teacher Conference 16th of October. Expect further information in your e-School inbot.  Other important dates:  • KG1-2 Aquarium Trip: Our KG1 and KG2 students will be the Aquarium on Tuesday, 15th of October. Please send you jacket/sweater as the aquarium can get chilly.  • School Holiday: Thursday, October 17th.  • Character Book Day: Character Book day will take place in communication soon.  Regards  AlS Administration	embarking on an exciting trip to our child with a school				

## **Class Timetable**

Period	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>		4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>			7 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00 - 8:45	8:45 -9:30	9:30 – 10:15		10:40 -11:25	11:25 – 12:10	12:10 -12:55			13:30 – 14:15
Sunday	Physics Lab	Chemistry	English	Break 10:40	Math	Biology	Islamic	Break 3:20	reak 3:30	English
Monday	Saudi History	Biology Lab	English	ning B	Math	Physics	Math	noon 55 – 13	Prayer Bre 13:20 – 13:	Islamic
Tuesday	Islamic	Biology	Saudi History	Moi 10	Chemistry	Arabic	English	After 12:	13 Pr	ICT
Wednesday	English	Math	Chemistry Lab		Business/Design	Math	Physical Education			Arabic

## **Vocabulary**

English	Science	Arabic
Entitled, perspectives,	Probability, homozygous, heterozygous, phenotype,	تقبع، الوجداني، خميص البطن،
interaction	genotype, Punnet square, independent assortment	أغراض الشعر، التنصيص

## **Weekly Quizzes**

Subject	Day	Topic	Page Numbers
Arabic	Sunday	علامات الترقيم	7 £ - 7 ٢
Math	Monday	Vertex Form of a Quadratic Function	73-79
English	Tuesday	The Doll's House	Worksheet







## Classwork/Homework

	Sunday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Physics Lab	Investigation 1: Electric Forces / Experience 2: Electric Fields	175					
2	Chemistry	Volume 1 - Experience 3: Percent Composition and Empirical Formulas	192-201					
3	English	"Sonnet With Bird" - Analysis	214 -215	Reread the poem and underline key poetic devices				
4	Math	Standard Form of a Quadratic Function	80-84	P.85 Q.5-6				
5	Biology	Lesson 12.2. Applying Mendel's Principles	383-384					
6	Islamic	مراجعة الحديث الثاني والثالث	77	ص۳۰				
7	English	"Sonnet With Bird" - Perspective and Meaning	214-215					

	Monday							
Perio d	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Saudi History	دعم تأسيس مجلس التعاون لدول الخليج العربية	39	س5 ص52				
2	Biology Lab	Lesson 12.2. Applying Mendel's Principles	385-387	"Reading Check" page 385				
3	English	"Elliptical" - Structure and Content	PPT					
4	Math	Standard Form of a Quadratic Function	80-84	P.86 Q.18-21				
5	Physics	Investigation 1: Electric Forces / Experience 2: Electric Fields	176-177	Book p .175 ,#38				
6	Math	Standard Form of a Quadratic Function	85					
7	Islamic	مراجعة الحديث الرابع	٣٣					







	Tuesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Islamic	قرآن كريم تلاوة					
2	Biology	Lesson 12.2. Applying Mendel's Principles	388				
3	Saudi History	المملكة العربية السعودية والقضايا الإسلامية	42	س6 ص52			
4	Chemistry	Volume 1 - Experience 1: Modeling Chemical Reactions	216-222	Question 30 page 201			
5	Arabic	علامات الترقيم	٧٣-٧٠	٧٥			
6	English	"Elliptical" - Essential and Non-Essential Clauses	PPT				
7	ICT	Introduction to Web Development: Creating Tables: Merging Cells Using ColSpan & RowSpan	PPT				

	Wednesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	English	"Fences" - Themes	218	Write a reflective response to how fences appear in their own lives.			
2	Math	Standard Form of a Quadratic Function	86				
3	Chemistry Lab	Volume 1 - Experience 1: Modeling Chemical Reactions	216- 222				
4	Business/Design	Advertising	PPT				
5	Math	Standard Form of a Quadratic Function	87	SAT/ACT Practice Q.30 P.87			
6	Physical Education	Exercises - Athletics-Long jump skill					
7	Arabic	دلالات علامات الترقيم	٧٨-٧٤	٧٦ تاسعاً			